
Ꜻ

h név klub szül dt kat. 21-22 dátum hely

1. LIU Shaolin Sándor FTC 1995.11.20 S 40.144 2021.11.27 Dordrecht 39.732 2019.11.03 Salt Lake City

2. LIU Shaoang FTC 1998.03.13 S 40.157 2022.02.13 Beijing 39.699 2018.11.11 Salt Lake City

3. KRUEGER John-Henry FTC 1995.03.27 S 40.407 2022.02.11 Beijing 41.322 2021.01.23 Gdansk

4. NÓGRÁDI Bence FTC 2002.07.29 A2 40.484 2022.04.10 Montreal 41.890 2021.03.14 Budapest

5. JÁSZAPÁTI Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 A2 41.036 2022.04.10 Montreal 42.073 2021.03.14 Budapest

6. TALABOS Attila FTC 2002.01.31 S 41.492 2021.11.06 Bormio 41.434 2019.01.26 Montreal

7. SZÁSZ Attila FTC 2001.06.27 S 41.582 2021.11.06 Bormio 42.452 2021.03.14 Budapest

8. TIBORCZ Dániel MTK 2000.03.10 S 41.804 2021.09.26 Budapest 42.244 2019.09.29 Budapest

9. SZIGETI Ádám  MTK 2001.09.12 S 42.052 2021.11.06 Bormio 42.702 2021.03.14 Budapest

10. BURJÁN Csaba PSN 1994.09.27 S 42.107 2021.09.26 Budapest 40.544 2019.09.28 Salt Lake City

11. VARNYÚ Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 42.252 2021.09.26 Budapest 41.668 2020.02.07 Dresden

12. BONTOVICS Balázs MTK 2002.04.04 S 42.300 2022.01.08 Budapest 42.609 2019.10.13 Heerenveen

13. OLÁH Bence FTC 1992.03.26 S 42.375 2021.09.26 Budapest 41.728 2016.11.05 Calgary

14. MAJOR Dominik FTC 2006.07.28 C2 42.630 2022.02.25 Budapest 45.590 2020.10.10 Budapest

15. CSIZMADIA Márk FTC 2005.05.04 B2 42.803 2021.11.06 Bormio 44.637 2021.02.26 Budapest

16. GRANASZTÓI Ádám FTC 2005.11.23 B1 42.818 2021.12.19 Budapest 46.969 2020.02.29 Budapest

17. CZANK-VARGA Benjámin MTK 2005.08.01 B1 43.007 2021.12.19 Budapest 44.503 2021.03.13 Budapest

18. SZILÁGYI Ábel MTK 2004.12.28 B2 43.500 2021.11.06 Bormio 44.313 2020.10.10 Budapest

19. WU JIA WEI Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 B1 43.585 2022.02.11 Budapest 45.662 2020.11.13 Budapest

20. LISZLI Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 C2 43.978 2022.02.11 Budapest 45.816 2021.03.19 Szeged

21. GERECZE Ádám József FTC 2005.02.21 B2 43.993 2022.02.19 Budapest 45.920 2021.02.26 Budapest

22. JANCSÓ Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 C1 44.008 2022.03.11 Szeged 46.100 2021.03.13 Budapest

23. VÉGI Dániel FTC 2003.01.24 A2 44.023 2022.02.19 Budapest 45.108 2019.12.07 Belgrad

24. HALLÓSY Dominik TKKSE 2007.06.15 C2 44.335 2022.02.11 Budapest 46.015 2021.02.26 Budapest

25. ZHANG  Yu Jie Dominik MTK 2004.06.16 A1 44.410 2022.02.11 Budapest 44.836 2021.02.26 Budapest

26. IMRE Patrik MTK 2004.08.03 B2 44.617 2022.01.08 Budapest 45.113 2020.10.10 Budapest

27. KRAUSZ Ármin MTK 2004.06.27 A1 44.905 2022.02.19 Budapest 44.894 2021.02.26 Budapest

28. GERA Márton TKKSE 2002.10.06 A2 44.926 2022.02.11 Budapest 45.114 2020.02.29 Budapest

29. KALMÁR Botond SZKE 2005.08.18 B1 45.061 2022.02.11 Budapest 45.584 2021.03.19 Szeged

30. OLTI Miklós Gábor MTK 2006.02.06 B1 45.515 2022.01.08 Budapest 48.199 2021.02.26 Budapest

31. SIPOS Dominik Tamás MTK 2005.02.04 B2 45.817 2022.01.08 Budapest 47.586 2021.03.19 Szeged

32. KESZTHELYI Dávid FTC 2007.01.25 C2 46.168 2022.02.11 Budapest 50.128 2021.02.14 Jászberény

33. Z. MOLNÁR Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 C1 46.652 2022.03.11 Szeged 48.791 2021.02.14 Jászberény

34. GÁRDIÁN Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.29 C2 46.687 2021.09.18 Budapest 47.966 2021.02.26 Budapest

35. KOZÁK Kristóf SZKE 2007.11.29 C1 46.892 2021.12.03 Budapest 48.897 2021.02.27 Budapest

36. KUN Bence Benedek  MTK 2009.09.20 D1 47.063 2021.11.07 Bormio 48.783 2021.02.28 Budapest

37. DERDÁK Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 C1 47.263 2022.03.11 Szeged 48.730 2021.02.27 Budapest

38. ARNÓCZKI Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 C2 47.289 2022.02.19 Budapest 51.097 2021.02.26 Budapest

39. YU Kevin FTC 2009.02.11 D2 47.766 2022.02.12 Budapest 51.949 2021.02.27 Budapest

40. DUNAY Máté MTK 2007.02.15 C2 48.060 2022.03.11 Szeged 50.177 2021.03.19 Szeged

41. PÉTER Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 A2 48.153 2022.03.11 Szeged 48.629 2021.03.19 Szeged

42. FEDOR András DVTK 2006.02.25 B1 48.339 2022.02.11 Budapest 48.245 2021.02.26 Budapest

43. ÁRENDÁS Mihály SZKE 2009.08.19 D1 48.377 2022.04.09 Celje 49.896 2021.02.28 Budapest

44. TÓTH Tamás Olivér JSE 2010.02.14 D1 48.650 2022.03.11 Szeged 52.448 2021.03.21 Szeged

45. BOHN Zsombor FTC 2002.09.30 A2 48.868 2022.03.11 Szeged 47.484 2020.11.13 Budapest

46. MAZÁNY Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 C1 49.176 2022.02.11 Budapest 58.076 2021.02.27 Budapest

47. VÁGFALVI Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 C2 49.198 2021.11.06 Bormio 50.652 2021.03.19 Szeged

48. SZABÓ Barnabás DVTK 2008.03.12 C1 49.200 2021.10.22 Debrecen 51.338 2020.08.15 Celje

49. ZEMANEK Ákos TKKSE 2008.07.08 D2 49.352 2022.03.11 Szeged 53.403 2021.02.14 Jászberény

50. PETŐ Bendegúz JSE 2007.02.21 C2 49.510 2021.10.22 Debrecen 49.356 2021.02.14 Jászberény

51. KISS-GEBORA Bence  MTK 2011.01.28 E2 49.615 2021.11.07 Bormio 53.215 2021.02.28 Budapest

52. BALÁZS Benedek JSE 2010.06.13 D1 50.099 2022.02.19 Budapest 53.609 2021.03.21 Szeged

53. PINTÉR Kristóf JSE 2007.08.02 C1 50.187 2022.02.19 Budapest 56.190 2020.09.27 Budapest

54. HEMZŐ Botond  MTK 2007.07.12 C1 50.221 2021.10.22 Debrecen 55.727 2021.02.14 Jászberény

55. NAGY János DSI 2008.08.16 D2 50.279 2021.10.23 Debrecen 54.556 2021.02.27 Budapest

56. GYALOG Bence FTC 2007.09.17 C1 50.469 2021.12.11 Celje 56.657 2021.02.27 Budapest

57. GYŐRY Péter  MTK 2008.06.19 C1 51.529 2022.02.11 Budapest 57.305 2021.02.27 Budapest

58. MORAVCSIK Márk TDKE 2010.10.05 E2 51.990 2021.12.10 Celje 53.516 2021.03.21 Szeged

59. OLTI Miksa MTK 2010.01.27 D1 52.644 2021.10.16 Zagreb 56.100 2020.09.27 Budapest

60. FÜSPÖK Mátyás FTC 2008.09.10 D2 52.651 2022.01.30 Jászberény 53.170 2020.10.10 Budapest

61. ÁLDOTT Gergely FTC 2008.12.22 D2 52.888 2021.12.05 Budapest 57.342 2021.02.27 Budapest

62. VARGA Miron FTC 2012.03.29 E1 53.132 2021.12.05 Budapest 57.665 2021.02.27 Budapest

63. PAP Csanád TDKE 2009.04.03 D2 53.152 2021.10.23 Debrecen 55.649 2021.02.14 Jászberény

64. NAGY Imre Ákos SZKE 2006.02.10 B1 53.286 2021.12.03 Budapest 51.431 2021.03.19 Szeged

65. CORVIN-SZABÓ Máté BSSE 2010.09.24 E2 53.702 2022.03.13 Szeged 56.434 2021.02.28 Budapest

66. GONDA Gergő II. JSE 2010.08.14 E2 53.757 2021.12.05 Budapest 1:03.269 2021.02.13 Jászberény

67. HROTKÓ Boldizsár DVTK 2007.03.26 C2 54.089 2021.10.22 Debrecen 1:00.442 2020.11.13 Budapest

68. BALÁZS Levente JSE 2012.03.03 E1 54.255 2022.02.13 Budapest 57.926 2021.02.27 Budapest

69. HEGEDŰS  Soma FTC 2008.08.22 D2 54.510 2022.02.12 Budapest 58.809 2021.02.27 Budapest

70. JÓNÁS Dániel TDKE 2008.09.20 D2 54.770 2022.02.12 Budapest

71. FÜSPÖK Márton FTC 2010.08.11 E2 55.615 2022.02.13 Budapest 59.059 2021.02.28 Budapest

72. NÉMETH Marcell FTC 2010.11.09 E2 55.665 2022.03.13 Szeged 1:04.764 2020.11.15 Budapest

73. GYÖRGY Nimród JSE 2011.02.02 E2 56.227 2022.02.13 Budapest 59.251 2020.10.10 Budapest

74. ALI Kristóf JSE 2010.08.14 E2 56.330 2021.09.19 Budapest 57.995 2020.11.15 Budapest

75. SZABÓ Levente DSI 2008.05.02 C1 56.343 2022.03.11 Szeged

76. BOROS Bence JSE 2012.04.05 E1 56.539 2022.04.10 Celje 1:12.539 2021.02.27 Budapest

77. FARAGÓ-SZUHAY Tamás SZKE 2012.03.31 E1 56.882 2022.02.13 Budapest 1:02.607 2021.02.27 Budapest

78. TAKÁCS Attila Botond FTC 2010.11.07 E2 57.321 2021.12.05 Budapest 1:03.052 2021.02.28 Budapest
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79. HAVASI Dominik Olivér DVTK 2009.09.08 D1 57.929 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:03.688 2021.02.28 Budapest

80. URBANEK Norbert TDKE 2009.12.03 D1 57.943 2021.10.02 Benátky 58.948 2021.03.21 Szeged

81. GYÖRGY Benedek JSE 2009.10.03 D1 58.024 2022.02.12 Budapest 58.177 2021.02.13 Jászberény

82. BUDAY Benedek Tamás DVTK 2010.06.16 D1 58.544 2021.12.05 Budapest 1:03.581 2021.02.13 Jászberény

83. SZALAI Dániel TKKSE 2010.01.09 D1 58.846 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:03.855 2021.03.21 Szeged

84. ERDŐS Máté FTC 2009.12.28 D1 59.235 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:02.385 2021.02.28 Budapest

85. NÉMETH Sándor Domonkos TKKSE 2009.11.07 D1 59.249 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:21.710 2021.02.28 Budapest

86. IVÁN Péter DSI 2021.01.28 D1 59.683 2021.12.05 Budapest 1:04.428 2021.03.21 Szeged

87. BARSI Dorián TDKE 2009.02.12 D2 59.809 2022.01.30 Jászberény 1:04.292 2021.02.14 Jászberény

88. GAO Gao FTC 2009.07.14 D1 59.868 2021.12.05 Budapest

89. FAZEKAS  Márton TKKSE 2013.01.05 F2 1:00.078 2022.02.12 Budapest

90. KONKOLY Áron SZKE 2012.09.16 F2 1:00.154 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:04.044 2021.03.20 Szeged

91. ORTUTAY Viktor DSI 2011.03.30 E2 1:00.907 2022.02.13 Budapest 1:07.122 2021.02.28 Budapest

92. REPKA Nándor DVTK 2010.08.05 E2 1:01.013 2021.09.03 Spisska N. V. 1:02.725 2021.02.28 Budapest

93. NAGY Csaba DSI 2012.02.21 E1 1:01.420 2022.03.13 Szeged 1:09.562 2021.02.27 Budapest

94. PÉTER Zalán FTC 2012.03.14 E1 1:01.427 2021.09.19 Budapest 1:01.847 2021.02.27 Budapest

95. HASZONITS Viktor  MTK 2012.02.28 E1 1:02.069 2021.09.19 Budapest

96. FÖLDI Krisztián JSE 2011.08.13 E1 1:02.136 2022.03.13 Szeged

97. KÁRMÁN-NAGY Domonkos JSE 2011.12.11 E1 1:03.573 2021.12.05 Budapest 1:06.775 2021.03.20 Szeged

98. FARKAS SZÖRÉNYI Ákos TKKSE 2014.01.21 F1 1:05.042 2022.03.12 Szeged 1:19.479 2021.02.27 Budapest

99. HORVÁTH Levente FTC 2010.08.24 E2 1:05.141 2022.02.13 Budapest

100. GOLDA Miklós FTC 2012.07.24 F2 1:05.170 2021.12.04 Budapest 1:17.453 2021.02.27 Budapest

101. SZEMEN Dániel FTC 2011.05.18 E2 1:05.726 2022.03.13 Szeged

102. TÓTH Zoltán TDKE 2011.02.24 E2 1:06.074 2022.03.13 Szeged

103. SPIELBERGER Áron FTC 2011.12.15 E1 1:06.341 2022.01.29 Jászberény

104. SZERLETICS-REISZ Zalán FTC 2012.01.09 E1 1:06.530 2022.02.13 Budapest 1:11.747 2021.02.27 Budapest

105. DRÓTOS Zsombor DVTK 2012.02.29 E1 1:07.286 2021.10.24 Debrecen 1:23.965 2021.02.13 Jászberény

106. ORMOS Barnabás FTC 2013.04.04 F2 1:07.535 2022.03.12 Szeged

107. KONKOLY Benedek SZKE 2014.05.08 F1 1:07.956 2021.10.22 Debrecen 1:17.382 2021.02.27 Budapest

108. POZSONYI Artúr JSE 2013.10.27 F1 1:08.014 2021.10.22 Debrecen 1:14.261 2021.02.27 Budapest

109. BAZSÓ Márton Gergely JSE 2013.04.29 F2 1:10.807 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:18.399 2021.02.27 Budapest

110. FÖLDI Dávid JSE 2013.11.15 F1 1:11.673 2022.04.09 Celje

111. HAJNAL Ádám Mihály TKKSE 2009.10.24 D1 1:12.731 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:21.095 2021.03.21 Szeged

112. ÁBRAHÁM Zsombor Levente TKKSE 2015.04.19 G 1:16.981 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:37.896 2021.02.27 Budapest

113. SZABÓ Dominik DVTK 2015.04.14 G 1:18.372 2022.02.12 Budapest

114. BALOGH Péter Zsolt JSE 2014.02.18 F1 1:23.002 2022.01.28 Jászberény

115. RIKK Tamás László TKKSE 2014.04.02 F1 1:26.335 2022.03.12 Szeged

116. PARÁDI Kende Márk DSI 2012.06.11 E1 1:30.771 2021.10.24 Debrecen

117. TÓTH Dávid P TKKSE 2015.08.05 G 1:31.312 2022.02.12 Budapest



Ꜻ

h név klub szül dt kat. 21-22 dátum hely

1. LIU Shaolin Sándor FTC 1995.11.20 S 1:23.289 2021.10.20 Debrecen 1:23.163 2018.11.10 Salt Lake City

2. LIU Shaoang FTC 1998.03.13 S 1:23.362 2022.04.10 Montreal 1:23.021 2016.12.18 Gangneung

3. KRUEGER John-Henry FTC 1995.03.27 S 1:23.593 2021.11.27 Dordrecht 1:25.232 2021.01.14 Gdansk

4. NÓGRÁDI Bence FTC 2002.07.29 A2 1:24.407 2022.04.10 Montreal 1:27.098 2021.03.14 Budapest

5. JÁSZAPÁTI Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 A2 1:24.998 2022.04.10 Montreal 1:27.713 2021.03.14 Budapest

6. BURJÁN Csaba PSN 1994.09.27 S 1:25.228 2020.11.07 Bormio 1:24.628 2017.11.17 Seoul

7. GRANASZTÓI Ádám FTC 2005.11.23 B1 1:26.187 2022.01.09 Budapest 1:35.072 2020.10.11 Budapest

8. BONTOVICS Balázs MTK 2002.04.04 S 1:26.817 2022.02.25 Budapest 1:28.375 2020.02.16 Dordrecht

9. TIBORCZ Dániel MTK 2000.03.10 S 1:26.821 2022.02.25 Budapest 1:27.852 2021.03.14 Budapest

10. VARNYÚ Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 1:27.641 2020.09.26 Budapest 1:23.931 2018.11.10 Salt Lake City

11. TALABOS Attila FTC 2002.01.31 S 1:27.642 2020.09.25 Budapest 1:26.417 2019.01.27 Montreal

12. SZÁSZ Attila FTC 2001.06.27 S 1:27.779 2020.09.26 Budapest 1:27.338 2019.11.24 Bialystok

13. SZIGETI Ádám  MTK 2001.09.12 S 1:27.792 2020.11.07 Bormio 1:27.939 2021.03.14 Budapest

14. MAJOR Dominik FTC 2006.07.28 C2 1:28.585 2022.02.20 Budapest 1:35.176 2021.03.14 Budapest

15. OLÁH Bence FTC 1992.03.26 S 1:28.662 2020.09.26 Budapest 1:23.991 2016.11.12 Salt Lake City

16. CZANK-VARGA Benjámin MTK 2005.08.01 B1 1:28.761 2020.10.10 Sanok 1:29.200 2021.03.14 Budapest

17. VÉGI Dániel FTC 2003.01.24 A2 1:29.637 2021.12.19 Budapest 1:33.214 2021.03.14 Budapest

18. GERECZE Ádám József FTC 2005.02.21 B2 1:29.679 2022.02.20 Budapest 1:34.482 2021.03.14 Budapest

19. WU JIA WEI Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 B1 1:29.750 2022.02.20 Budapest 1:34.986 2020.09.26 Budapest

20. CSIZMADIA Márk FTC 2005.05.04 B2 1:30.178 2020.10.10 Sanok 1:30.935 2021.03.14 Budapest

21. ZHANG  Yu Jie Dominik MTK 2004.06.16 A1 1:30.273 2022.02.20 Budapest 1:32.505 2019.09.22 Budapest

22. SZILÁGYI Ábel MTK 2004.12.28 B2 1:32.533 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:34.298 2021.03.20 Szeged

23. HALLÓSY Dominik TKKSE 2007.06.15 C2 1:32.877 2021.12.19 Budapest 1:36.280 2021.03.14 Budapest

24. KRAUSZ Ármin MTK 2004.06.27 A1 1:33.120 2022.02.20 Budapest 1:34.706 2020.10.11 Budapest

25. GERA Márton TKKSE 2002.10.06 A2 1:33.193 2021.12.19 Budapest 1:34.568 2019.10.26 Debrecen

26. JANCSÓ Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 C1 1:33.233 2020.09.05 Spisska N.V. 1:34.880 2021.03.20 Szeged

27. LISZLI Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 C2 1:33.749 2021.12.19 Budapest 1:37.691 2020.10.11 Budapest

28. Z. MOLNÁR Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 C1 1:35.708 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:41.819 2021.02.27 Budapest

29. GÁRDIÁN Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.29 C2 1:36.142 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:40.683 2021.03.14 Budapest

30. KESZTHELYI Dávid FTC 2007.01.25 C2 1:36.668 2022.02.20 Budapest 1:50.480 2020.11.14 Budapest

31. OLTI Miklós Gábor MTK 2006.02.06 B1 1:36.911 2022.01.09 Budapest 1:45.033 2020.03.01 Budapest

32. SIPOS Dominik Tamás MTK 2005.02.04 B2 1:36.911 2022.03.12 Szeged 1:39.691 2021.03.20 Szeged

33. KALMÁR Botond SZKE 2005.08.18 B1 1:37.010 2020.10.23 Debrecen 1:37.882 2020.10.11 Budapest

34. IMRE Patrik MTK 2004.08.03 B2 1:37.064 2021.12.19 Budapest 1:34.496 2020.02.23 Zagreb

35. ÁRENDÁS Mihály SZKE 2009.08.19 D1 1:37.373 2022.02.26 Belgrade 1:51.323 2020.09.26 Budapest

36. ARNÓCZKI Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 C2 1:37.754 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:49.886 2020.11.14 Budapest

37. FEDOR András DVTK 2006.02.25 B1 1:38.494 2020.10.23 Debrecen 1:45.824 2020.11.14 Budapest

38. PÉTER Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 A2 1:38.590 2021.12.04 Budapest 1:46.229 2019.03.31 Celje

39. DERDÁK Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 C1 1:39.024 2020.10.23 Debrecen 1:42.093 2021.02.27 Budapest

40. KUN Bence Benedek  MTK 2009.09.20 D1 1:40.241 2022.02.06 Baselga 1:42.555 2021.02.13 Jászberény

41. YU Kevin FTC 2009.02.11 D2 1:40.711 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:49.686 2021.02.28 Budapest

42. BOHN Zsombor FTC 2002.09.30 A2 1:41.960 2020.10.23 Debrecen 1:40.025 2021.03.14 Budapest

43. TÓTH Tamás Olivér JSE 2010.02.14 D1 1:42.408 2022.03.11 Szeged

44. ZEMANEK Ákos TKKSE 2008.07.08 D2 1:42.769 2022.03.11 Szeged 1:57.741 2021.03.19 Szeged

45. PETŐ Bendegúz JSE 2007.02.21 C2 1:43.016 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:42.079 2021.02.14 Jászberény

46. VÁGFALVI Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 C2 1:43.152 2022.03.12 Szeged 1:45.709 2019.03.03 Celje

47. KOZÁK Kristóf SZKE 2007.11.29 C1 1:43.408 2021.12.04 Budapest 1:45.079 2021.02.28 Budapest

48. GYALOG Bence FTC 2007.09.17 C1 1:43.520 2022.03.12 Szeged 2:02.358 2021.02.13 Jászberény

49. DUNAY Máté MTK 2007.02.15 C2 1:44.948 2022.01.30 Jászberény 1:48.365 2021.02.14 Jászberény

50. NAGY János DSI 2008.08.16 D2 1:46.222 2021.12.04 Budapest 1:57.390 2021.02.27 Budapest

51. BALÁZS Benedek JSE 2010.06.13 D1 1:46.856 2022.03.11 Szeged

52. KISS-GEBORA Bence  MTK 2011.01.28 E2 1:47.171 2022.04.09 Celje

53. MAZÁNY Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 C1 1:47.361 2021.12.12 Celje 2:04.491 2021.02.13 Jászberény

54. HEMZŐ Botond  MTK 2007.07.12 C1 1:48.050 2020.10.03 Benátky 1:59.124 2021.02.27 Budapest

55. OLTI Miksa MTK 2010.01.27 D1 1:49.081 2021.10.16 Zagreb

56. ÁLDOTT Gergely FTC 2008.12.22 D2 1:49.572 2022.01.29 Jászberény 1:57.382 2021.02.27 Budapest

57. PAP Csanád TDKE 2009.04.03 D2 1:49.643 2022.01.29 Jászberény 1:54.247 2021.02.27 Budapest

58. SZABÓ Barnabás DVTK 2008.03.12 C1 1:50.174 2020.10.23 Debrecen 1:48.565 2020.08.15 Celje

59. GYŐRY Péter  MTK 2008.06.19 C1 1:50.241 2021.12.04 Budapest 2:06.949 2021.02.13 Jászberény

60. FÜSPÖK Mátyás FTC 2008.09.10 D2 1:50.845 2022.02.12 Budapest 1:51.833 2021.02.13 Jászberény

61. HROTKÓ Boldizsár DVTK 2007.03.26 C2 1:51.568 2021.12.04 Budapest 2:08.755 2020.11.14 Budapest

62. PINTÉR Kristóf JSE 2007.08.02 C1 1:52.769 2022.01.30 Celje 1:57.833 2021.02.27 Budapest

63. HEGEDŰS  Soma FTC 2008.08.22 D2 1:54.217 2022.02.12 Budapest 2:00.568 2021.02.27 Budapest

64. JÓNÁS Dániel TDKE 2008.09.20 D2 1:57.620 2022.01.29 Jászberény

65. URBANEK Norbert TDKE 2009.12.03 D1 1:58.170 2022.02.12 Budapest

66. IVÁN Péter DSI 2021.01.28 D1 1:58.586 2022.02.12 Budapest

67. NAGY Imre Ákos SZKE 2006.02.10 B1 1:58.653 2020.09.17 Budapest 1:47.987 2020.11.14 Budapest

68. GONDA Gergő II. JSE 2010.08.14 E2 2:00.633 2022.02.19 Budapest

69. HAVASI Dominik Olivér DVTK 2009.09.08 D1 2:02.635 2022.02.12 Budapest

70. GYÖRGY Benedek JSE 2009.10.03 D1 2:05.039 2021.09.03 Spisska N.V.

71. BUDAY Benedek Tamás DVTK 2010.06.16 D1 2:05.809 2021.10.23 Debrecen

72. GAO Gao FTC 2009.07.14 D1 2:05.989 2021.12.04 Budapest

73. ERDŐS Máté FTC 2009.12.28 D1 2:06.309 2021.12.04 Budapest

74. BARSI Dorián TDKE 2009.02.12 D2 2:06.408 2021.10.23 Debrecen 2:13.619 2021.02.13 Jászberény

75. NÉMETH Sándor Domonkos TKKSE 2009.11.07 D1 2:06.464 2022.01.29 Jászberény

76. SZALAI Dániel TKKSE 2010.01.09 D1 2:07.410 2022.02.12 Budapest

77. SZABÓ Levente DSI 2008.05.02 C1 2:08.503 2022.02.12 Budapest

78. HAJNAL Ádám Mihály TKKSE 2009.10.24 D1 2:15.066 2022.03.11 Szeged

Short Track ranglista 2021-22 szezon Férfi 1000m
bázis

MOKSZ Short Track



Ꜻ

h név klub szül dt kat. 21-22 dátum hely

1. LIU Shaolin Sándor FTC 1995.11.20 S 2:09.213 2022.02.09 Beijing 2:10.553 2017.10.07 Dordrecht

2. LIU Shaoang FTC 1998.03.13 S 2:09.244 2021.11.27 Dordrecht 2:12.826 2018.10.14 Heerenveen

3. KRUEGER John-Henry FTC 1995.03.27 S 2:12.525 2022.02.09 Beijing 2:15.175 2020.02.15 Dordrecht

4. JÁSZAPÁTI Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 A2 2:14.373 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:17.569 2019.10.18 Bormio

5. BONTOVICS Balázs MTK 2002.04.04 S 2:14.476 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:18.120 2018.10.19 Bormio

6. SZÁSZ Attila FTC 2001.06.27 S 2:14.614 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:16.484 2020.01.31 Bormio

7. MAJOR Dominik FTC 2006.07.28 C2 2:14.706 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:37.195 2021.02.27 Budapest

8. CZANK-VARGA Benjámin MTK 2005.08.01 B1 2:17.095 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:29.786 2021.03.13 Budapest

9. GRANASZTÓI Ádám FTC 2005.11.23 B1 2:17.531 2022.02.12 Budapest 2:29.965 2021.03.13 Budapest

10. CSIZMADIA Márk FTC 2005.05.04 B2 2:17.889 2022.02.12 Budapest 2:29.722 2021.03.13 Budapest

11. GERECZE Ádám József FTC 2005.02.21 B2 2:18.634 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:34.764 2021.03.13 Budapest

12. SZIGETI Ádám  MTK 2001.09.12 S 2:18.634 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:20.143 2018.10.19 Bormio

13. NÓGRÁDI Bence FTC 2002.07.29 A2 2:20.377 2022.04.09 Montreal 2:17.443 2019.10.18 Bormio

14. VARNYÚ Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 2:20.994 2021.09.25 Budapest 2:15.844 2019.02.01 Dresden

15. OLÁH Bence FTC 1992.03.26 S 2:21.984 2020.12.18 Budapest 2:15.060 2016.11.13 Salt Lake City

16. SZILÁGYI Ábel MTK 2004.12.28 B2 2:22.337 2022.02.12 Budapest 2:28.484 2021.03.13 Budapest

17. WU JIA WEI Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 B1 2:22.456 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:40.068 2019.10.18 Benatky

18. TIBORCZ Dániel MTK 2000.03.10 S 2:24.010 2021.10.02 Heerenveen 2:18.719 2019.10.12 Heerenveen

19. VÉGI Dániel FTC 2003.01.24 A2 2:24.352 2022.01.29 Jászberény 2:27.487 2019.10.25 Debrecen

20. JANCSÓ Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 C1 2:24.722 2020.12.18 Budapest 2:50.431 2021.03.13 Budapest

21. TALABOS Attila FTC 2002.01.31 S 2:25.342 2021.09.25 Budapest 2:20.196 2019.01.25 Montreal

22. ZHANG  Yu Jie Dominik MTK 2004.06.16 A1 2:26.372 2022.02.19 Budapest 2:27.295 2019.10.18 Bormio

23. BURJÁN Csaba PSN 1994.09.27 S 2:26.626 2021.11.05 Bormio 2:09.240 2016.11.13 Salt Lake City

24. ÁRENDÁS Mihály SZKE 2009.08.19 D1 2:28.080 2022.02.26 Beograd

25. KRAUSZ Ármin MTK 2004.06.27 A1 2:29.049 2021.11.05 Bormio 2:39.236 2018.11.23 Sanok

26. Z. MOLNÁR Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 C1 2:30.624 2022.02.11 Budapest

27. SIPOS Dominik Tamás MTK 2005.02.04 B2 2:31.704 2022.01.07 Budapest 2:42.833 2021.03.13 Budapest

28. LISZLI Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 C2 2:32.023 2022.02.11 Budapest 2:40.723 2021.02.27 Budapest

29. DERDÁK Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 C1 2:32.059 2022.02.11 Budapest

30. HALLÓSY Dominik TKKSE 2007.06.15 C2 2:32.589 2022.03.11 Szeged 2:49.733 2021.02.26 Budapest

31. KESZTHELYI Dávid FTC 2007.01.25 C2 2:32.653 2022.02.11 Budapest 3:08.737 2021.02.13 Jászberény

32. GÁRDIÁN Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.29 C2 2:33.008 2022.02.11 Budapest 2:55.536 2021.03.13 Budapest

33. IMRE Patrik MTK 2004.08.03 B2 2:34.533 2021.11.05 Bormio 2:36.810 2019.11.08 Spisska N V

34. GERA Márton TKKSE 2002.10.06 A2 2:34.568 2020.12.18 Budapest 2:28.872 2019.01.04 Budapest

35. OLTI Miklós Gábor MTK 2006.02.06 B1 2:35.004 2022.02.11 Budapest 2:47.439 2019.11.29 Budapest

36. KALMÁR Botond SZKE 2005.08.18 B1 2:35.665 2022.02.11 Budapest 2:39.193 2021.03.13 Budapest

37. ARNÓCZKI Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 C2 2:36.341 2021.12.03 Budapest 3:07.493 2021.02.26 Budapest

38. KUN Bence Benedek  MTK 2009.09.20 D1 2:36.821 2021.12.03 Budapest

39. GYALOG Bence FTC 2007.09.17 C1 2:39.063 2022.02.11 Budapest

40. FEDOR András DVTK 2006.02.25 B1 2:40.680 2022.01.29 Jászberény 2:53.108 2020.02.28 Budapest

41. MAZÁNY Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 C1 2:42.837 2022.01.29 Jászberény

42. PÉTER Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 A2 2:44.586 2021.12.03 Budapest 2:47.959 2019.10.25 Debrecen

43. PETŐ Bendegúz JSE 2007.02.21 C2 2:44.707 2022.01.29 Jászberény 2:52.334 2018.12.01 Belgrade

44. PINTÉR Kristóf JSE 2007.08.02 C1 2:48.385 2022.01.29 Jászberény

45. BOHN Zsombor FTC 2002.09.30 A2 2:48.923 2021.10.22 Debrecen 2:39.432 2019.09.20 Budapest

46. HEMZŐ Botond  MTK 2007.07.12 C1 2:53.268 2021.09.03 Spisska N.V.

47. DUNAY Máté MTK 2007.02.15 C2 2:54.648 2022.01.29 Jászberény 3:08.258 2020.11.13 Budapest

48. GYŐRY Péter  MTK 2008.06.19 C1 2:55.192 2022.02.11 Budapest

49. VÁGFALVI Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 C2 2:56.048 2021.12.03 Budapest 3:15.312 2021.02.13 Jászberény

50. SZABÓ Barnabás DVTK 2008.03.12 C1 2:56.321 2021.10.22 Debrecen

51. KOZÁK Kristóf SZKE 2007.11.29 C1 3:00.303 2020.12.18 Budapest

52. HROTKÓ Boldizsár DVTK 2007.03.26 C2 3:01.730 2021.09.17 Budapest 3:24.447 2020.11.13 Budapest

53. NAGY Imre Ákos SZKE 2006.02.10 B1 3:04.137 2021.12.03 Budapest 2:52.735 2019.12.07 Belgrade

54. SZABÓ Levente DSI 2008.05.02 C1 3:14.473 2022.01.29 Jászberény

Short Track ranglista 2021-22 szezon Férfi 1500m
bázis

MOKSZ Short Track


